NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

500 Litres of Heating Oil

Ticket No. INETE]
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Patricia lrwin
Fiona Tummon
Anna Martyniw
Trevor Holden

Patricia Irwin

Norman Mccordick

Aisling Carr
Wendy Collins

Gary Mchugh

Lindsey Doherty
Teresa Scallon
Lauren Emily French
Wendy Collins
Nicola Carty
Kelle Holden
Jamie Weir
MaA gorzata Stanek
Kathleen Thompson
Tracey Mchugh
Stephen Murphy
Kevin Maguire
Andrzej Kciuk
Petula Stephens
Clodagh Mcgovern
Lorraine Brownr
Richard Vaughan
Pamela Mcconnell
Lauren Emily French
Janis Orbis
Grazyna Goldys
Trevor Holden
Yvonne Burke
Daphne Warrington
Sonya Crozier
Gemma Hicks
Millie Crozier
Keith Hurst
Collette Mcdonald
Ryszard Romantowski

Laura Bratton
Dougie Carson
Selina Gilham

Ryszard Romantowski
Roberta Stevenson
Philomena Reilly
Jacquie Donnelly
Ryszard Romantowski
Foster, Kathryn

Karina Mocernaka Ozola

Total: 345 < Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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Shaun Treacy
Jamie Robinson
Keeva O' Neill
Heather Lunny
Christopher Dorrian
Aine Mellor
Andrew Harding
Elizabeth Mcclelland
Hayley Mcelroy
Anne Farry
Fiona Shannon
Patricia Maguire
Lorraine Robertson
Johnny Mcbrien
Louise Maguire
Kevin Mcnally
Nuala Fee
Siobhan Malone
Sharon Maguire
Terri-louise Allen
Kayleigh Mulholland
Marie Mc Manus
Stephen Cinnamond
Patricia Callaghan
Sam Caldwell
Jennifer Smyth
Gerry Maguire
Jennifer Mchugh
Malcolm Coulter
Waldemar Pawlowski
MaA gorzata Stanek
Michelle Mcmenamin
Joan Jackman
Andris Ozols
Gloria Jones
Helen Kyle
Margaret Granleese
Donka Marinova
Patricia Maguire
Bridgeena Armstrong
Diana Mc Farland
Sean Doherty
James Thompson
Marie Burns
Leanne Collum
Winnie Smyth
llona Kairiene
Siobhan Mcgrath

Catherine Bogle

Total: 345 < Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Siobhan Patton
Tara Oneill
Norman Mccordick
Albert Jordan
Amy Johnston
Sam Caldwell
Denise Carson
Sonia Reilly
Donka Marinova
Marie Mc Manus
Helen Kyle
Nora Mcmanus
Noel Martin
Waldemar Pawlowski
Clive Mitchell
MaA gorzata Stanek
Kerry Donnell
Aisling Carr
Martha Mohan
Claire Higgins
Andrius Ravinas
Wayne Convey
Tanya Burns
Nicole Beacom
Kelle Holden
Kathleen Thompson
Geraldine Logan
Kevin Mcnally
Claire Flanagan
Sandra Adams
Leanne Veitch
Stephen Murphy
Gary Crudden
Annemarie Keenan
Marie Mcclelland
Daniel Duffy
Andrzej Kciuk
Dymphna Fitzpatrick
Kathleen Thompson
Curry Stephanie
Steven Mackie
Elaine Butler
Carmel Smyth
Nakita Mcgovrrn
Lynda Somers
Mercedesz Horvath
Andrew Harding
Wendy Watson

Tanya Burns

Total: 345 < Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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148 Carmel Maguire
149 Julie Graham
150 Lisa Owens
151 Tanya Burns
152 Daphne Warrington
153 Alex Harvey
154 Winnie Smyth
155 Anne Gunn
156 Winnie Smyth
157 Dessie Corrigan
158 Linda Mckeown
159 Ryszard Romantowski
160 Angel Johnston
161 Claire Mcwilliams
162 Angela Cosgrove
163 Lindsey Doherty
164 William Coalter
165 Eilish Mccaughey
166 Dymphna Fitzpatrick
167 Rory Humes
168 Aimee O'connor
169 Patricia Mcandrew
170 Leanne Veitch
171 Margaret Granleese
172 Neil Mcconnell
173 Brian Logan
174 Thelma Convey
175 Bernie Erwin
176 Michelle Howard
177 Wendy Collins
178 Melissa Sey
179 Laura Tummon
180 David Alexander
181 Dale Mccartney
182 Rosemarie Faulkner
183 Millie Crozier
184 David Mcquigg
185 Heather Lunny
186 Anna Martyniw
187 Anthea Mcdonald
188 Susan Beatty
189 Majella Beacom
190 Shirley Ann Lyons
191 Claire Mcguinness
192 Richard Vaughan
193 Susan Beatty
194 Dorothy Kennedy
195 Patricia Maguire
196 Stephen Crawford

Total: 345 < Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm Page 4 of 8




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

500 Litres of Heating Oil

Ticket No. INETE]

197
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220
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228
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230
231
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233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Claire Mcguinness
Gloria Jones
Peggy Owens
Selina Gilham
Wayne Convey
Gail Gallagher
Niall Grue
Kevin Mcnally
Catherine Bogle
Alan Neill
Daphne Warrington
Wendy Collins
Gary Crudden
Gail Mcvitty
Marie Burns
Foster, Kathryn
Lynda Somers
Andrzej Kciuk
Derek Beatty
Heather Lunny
Agnieszka Mitoraj
Ann Patterson
Rosemarie Faulkner
Anna Harte
Anne Caughey
Helen Kyle
Jennifer Mcginley
Leanne Mccarroll
Patrick Flanagan
Shane Crozier
William Coalter
Ryszard Romantowski
Linda Mckeown
Anna Harte
MaA gorzata Stanek
Tony Lynch
Thelma Convey
Laura Tummon
Helen Kyle
R Maguire
Thelma Convey
Coral Hunter
Ann Boyd
Andrew Elliott
Glen Howard
Sean Goodwin
Selina Gilham
Gail Mcvitty
Ida West

Total: 345 < Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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246 Siobhan Mcgrath
247 Ciara Lynch
248 Victor Magee
249 Kevin Maguire
250 Patrick Flanagan
251 Anne Farry
252 Rebecca Mcglone
253 Niall Heron Snr
254 Paul Convey
255 Helen Kyle
256 Bernie Erwin
257 Dessie Corrigan
258 Louise Maguire
259 Foster, Kathryn
260 Janis Orbis
261 Orla Fallon
262 Helen Kyle
263 Selina Gilham
264 Felicity Bryans
265 Patricia Mckiernan
266 Jamie Robinson
267 Aisling Carr
268 Sharon Reynolds
269 Mervyn Nixon
270 Jamie Beatty
271 Leanne Veitch
272 Gary Mccarthy
273 Carmel Maguire
274 Helen Kyle
275 James Thompson
276 David Brian
277 Alison Scollan
278 Claire Higgins
279 Dessie Corrigan
280 Hayley Mcguckin
281 Nikita Domer
282 Gail Gallagher
283 MaA gorzata Stanek
284 Gloria Jones
285 Linda Mckeown
286 Alex Harvey
287 Colette Mcgandy
288 Philomena Reilly
289 Thelma Convey
290 Wendy Collins
291 Dale Mccartney
292 Patricia Mcandrew
293 Winnie Smyth
294 Heather Lunny
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295
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314
315
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320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Kerrie Convey
Ann Boyd
Wayne Convey
Alicia Maguire
Claire Higgins
Marie Burns
April Brownlee
Brian Gault
Denise Carson
Sharon Elliott
Sonya Crozier
Rebecca Starkey
Kelle Holden
Malcolm Coulter
Kelle Holden
Peggy Owens
Ewa Malachowska
Leanne Collum
Winnie Smyth
Darren Convey
Daphne Cumberland
Monica Mccahery
Amy Campbell
Kerrie Convey
Josie Ann
Keith Hurst
Linda Mckeown
Coral Hunter
Andrea Brown
Leanne Veitch
Izabela Rutecka
Patrick Ocallaghan
David Alexander
Stephen Crawford
Neil Mcconnell
Loretta Coyle
Michelle Coyle
Izabela Rutecka
April Brownlee
Heather Lunny
Gareth Mcbride
Grazyna Goldys
Niall Grue
Wendy Mckeown
Jenna Robinson
Foster, Kathryn
Ronan Gray
Angela Mccabe

Joan Jackman

Total: 345 < Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm
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344 Leanne Veitch
345 Maguire Patricia

Total: 345 ¢ Draw: January 24, 2025 11:00 pm Page 8 of 8




